AST-S-G19-150WBT3A1-BRAM57
AST-S-G19-300WBT3A1-BRAM57
Model NO Wattage BUG
Voltage/CurrentInput
Kelvin Options
120V 277V
Light Efficiency
1.25A 0.54A

AM    represent mounting bracket types
S-G19-150W B  T3  A1- BR AM 57
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
57   CCT:5700K
3 4 5 6 7 8
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 122°
UNIT:CD
Lumens:21750LM
C0/180,113.7
Test Number:150W
C30/210,100.1
Test Number:5700K
 C60/240,108.6
 C90/270,130.9
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30 30
60
90
120
150
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
0
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 122°
UNIT:CD
Lumens:43500LM
C0/180,113.7
Test Number:300W
C30/210,100.1
Test Number:5700K
 C60/240,108.6
 C90/270,130.9
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30 30
60
90
120
150
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
0
LS-SB-G19
3 of 4
LIGHTING
InstallationInstruction
1. ADJUSTABLE FITTER MOUNTING (AM)
Step 1: Loosen the 4 screws on the bracket with a screwdriver and make ensure that the bracket can fit into the light pole,
Figure 1-1;
Step2: Connect the input wires of the fixture to the mains correctly, Figure 1-2;
Step3: Mount the fixture on the light pole and fix it with screws firmly to ensure that the fixture cannot be rotated or shaken,
Figure 1-3;
Step4: If the installation angle of the fixture needs to be adjusted, loosen the screws of the bracket, and fix them again after
finished adjustment, Figure 1-4
V11 Area  Shoebox LED light
;
Figure 1-1 Figure 1-2 Figure 1-3 Figure 1-4